
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

4 

10 

15 

33 

11 

7 

3 

40 

41 

46 

9D 

9 

07 

2 

6 

Name 

Martin Lauber 
Damian della Santina 
Kenton Greth 
Robert Merritt 
Gray Gregory 
Joe Scarbo 
Al Arciero 
Mike Follmer 
Nick Gojmeric 
Cal Meeker 
Vincent Tjelmelarad 
David Dwoskin 
Paul Lisec 
James Sparks 
Jim Maetzold 

Class 

9FB 

9F2 

9F1 

9F2 

9FB 

9F1 

9F2 

9F2 

9F2 

PFB 

9F2 

9F2 

9F2 

9FB 

9F2 

Best Tm 

1:01.444 
1:04.854 
1:04.925 
1:05.028 
1:03.178 
1:06.575 
1:07.233 
1:06.354 
1:06.441 
1:01.309 
1:07.984 
1:08.282 
1:06.287 
1:05.861 
1:09.267 

 Year 

1977 
1991 
1997 
1985 
1977 
1967 
1984 
1982 
1980 
1979 
1980 
1982 
1985 
1974 
1980 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 

9 
9 
8 
7 
7 
3 

Make/Model 

Chevron B39 
Swift DB4 
Lola Indy Lite 
Ralt RT5 
Chevron B39 
Farrari 312 F1 Replica 
Ralt RT 5 
Ralt RT 5  Super Vee 
March 802 
Ralt RT1 
March SV 
Penske Ralt Rt5 
Ralt RT5 
Chevron B27 
March 80A 

Engine 

1600 
1600 
3800cc 
1835cc 
1598 
5700 
1650 
1600 
1998cc 
1600cc 
1600 
1800cc 
1800cc 
1600 
1600 cc 

Hometown 

Tiburon CA 
Sherman Oaks CA 
Tucson AZ 
San Diego CA 
Houston TX 
Lake Forest CA 
Foothill Ranch CA 
Fountain Valley CA 
Rancho Mirage CA 
Oceanside CA 
Yorba Linda CA 
San Pedro CA 
Tehachapi CA 
San Diego CA 
Carefree AZ 
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Margin of Victory 

45.391 

Avg. Speed 

97.291 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.309 

Best Speed 

99.822 

Best Lap by 

46 - Cal Meeker 

 

Coronado Speed Festival 

Group 9 

Feature 1 

Race started at 10:21:30 

Naval Air Station North Island 1.700 miles 

9/18/2016 10:20 AM 


